BID TABULATION

			Southern Landscaping Materials			
Item No.	Description	Est. Annual Usage (TONS)	Delivered - Unit Cost per ton	Delivered - Total Annual Cost	Pick-Up Unit Cost	
1	Grey Cement-Type 1L Bulk Cement Standard -ASTM C595-Type 1L	400	n/a	\$ -	n/a	
2	Concrete Sand-Conforming FDOT Specifications	1,700	\$ 72.00	\$ 122,400.00	n/a	
3	#89 Stone-Conforming to FDOT Sec. 901	1,700	\$ 78.00	\$ 132,600.00	n/a	
4	Road base-Conforming to FDOT Sec. 901	250	\$ 58.00	\$ 14,500.00	n/a	
5	#57 Stone for Pipe Bedding-Conforming to FDOT Sec. 901	300	\$ 78.00	\$ 23,400.00	n/a	
6	#57 Stone for Underdrain-Conforming to FDOT Sec. 901	100	\$ 78.00	\$ 7,800.00	n/a	
7	Crushed Concrete for Road Base-Conforming to FDOT Sec. 204	100	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,700.00	n/a	
8	Masonry Sand-Conforming to FDOT Sec. 902	250	\$ 57.00	\$ 14,250.00	n/a	
9	Is there a minimum delivery? Is there additional cost if not met?	22 ton minimu	22 ton minimum or \$75 for less			
			Total Bid Items 1 – 8:	\$318,650.00		